
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

    

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

     

  

      

     

          

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

            National Institute of Electronics & Information Technology 
Aurangabad, 

 Ministry of Electronics and information Technology (MeitY), Govt of India 

Dr. B. A. M. University Campus, Aurangabad - 431004, Maharashtra, India. 
Phone : 0240-2982021, 2982022, Fax : 0240-2982050  
Website : http://nielit.gov.in/aurangabad/ 

  Short Term Courses 

NIELIT a capacity building arm of MeitY announces the following short term courses at its 
Aurangabad Centre:- 
 S. No.                   Course Name Duration   Intake Cap. Date of Start    Fees ( ₹ ) 

1. Cisco Certificate Network  
Associate ( CCNA) 

4 Month 20   20-02-17 10,000/- 

2. 

3. 
4. 

 

5. 
 

6. 

7. 
8. 

 

9. 
10. 

 

11. 
 

12. 

Microsoft .Net 

Advance Test and Measurement 
FPGA Prototyping using Xilinx 
Tools 
8051 MicroController and 
Peripherals 
Certificate Course on MATLAB 
Arduino UNO 
Certificate Course in Industrial 
Automation System Design 
PCB Design and Fabrication 
Object Oriented Programming 
using C++ 
Certificate course in “Computer 
Aided Design using CREO” 
e-Waste Awareness & 
Management 

2 Weeks 

1 week  
5 Days 

 

3 Days 
 

5 Days 

2 Days 
4 weeks 

 

5 Days 
2 Weeks 

 

10 Weeks 
 

3 Days 

20 

20 
20 

 

20 
 

20 

20 
20 

 

20 
20 

 

20 
 

20 

20-02-17 

07-03-17 
10-04-17 

 

03-04-17 
 

08-05-17 

06-04-17 
01-04-17 

 

15-05-17 
20-02-17 

 

20-03-17 
 

7 Mar 2017 

 

5,000/- 

2,000/- 
2,500/- 

 

1,500/- 
 

2,500/- 

1,250/- 
5,000/- 

 

4,000/- 
5,000/- 

 

8,000/- 
 

2000/- 

All the interested Candidates shall visit url http://nielit.gov.in/aurangabad/content/short-term-courses-3 
for details. The last date for submission of form is a week prior to schedule date of course. Please feel 

free to contact Mr. Milind Kshirsagar- milind@nielit.gov.in (9822933728) or Mr. kishor Chaudhari 
kishor@nielit.gov.in (7385738819) between 09:00 - 17:30 on weekdays. 

 Eligibility: ITI, Diploma, M.Sc in Electronics or Allied fields, B.E/B. Tech or Engg. Diploma in 

echanical/Production/Automobile/Industrial Engineering.  (Service Tax extra)  

http://nielit.gov.in/aurangabad/content/short-term-courses-3
mailto:milind@nielit.gov.in?subject=Enquiry%20about%20short%20term%20courses
mailto:kishor@nielit.gov.in?subject=Enquiry%20about%20short%20term%20courses


 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 राष्ट्रीय इलेक्ट्रॉनिकी एवं सूचिा प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थाि ,औरंिाबाद    

डॉ बा  .म .प ि प यद्ायद् ववविव , औवंगाबाद -४००३३४ , महावाष्ट्र ,
तावभ फ़ोन  :३४४३-४२०४३४०-४४ ,सक् ैि :३४४३-  ४२०४३९३ 
 ेब - http://nielit.gov.in/aurangabad/ 

 Short Term Courses 
ननलयट, MeitY (इयेैरॉननैि   िचूना प्रौयद्ोगगकी मतं्रयाद्, तावभ िवकाव) ची इयेैरॉननैि आणि िचूना 
भतं्रज्ञानाची क्षमभा  ाढ ण्द्ािाठी काद्य कविावी िसं्था अिनू नभचे औवंगाबाद कें द्र खायीय कोिेि 
उवयब्ध कवीभ आहे. 

   अ.क्र. लघु पाठ्यक्रमाचे िाव        अवगि             ददिांक       फीस ( ₹ ) 
1. Cisco Certificate Network  Associate  

(CCNA) 
४ माहहने ४३-३४-०७ ०३३३३/- 

2. e-Waste Awareness & 

Management  
० हद ि 

 

३७-३०-०७ ४३३३/- 
 

3. 

4. 
5. 

6. 

 
7. 

8. 

9. 
 

10. 

11. 
 

12. 

 

Microsoft .Net 

Advance Test and Measurement 
FPGA Prototyping using Xilinx Tools 
8051 MicroController and 
Peripherals 
Certificate Course on MATLAB 
Arduino UNO 
Certificate Course in Industrial 
Automation System Design 
PCB Design and Fabrication 
Object Oriented Programming using 
C++ 
Certificate course in “Computer 
Aided Design using CREO” 

४ िप्भाह  
० िप्भाह 
९  हद ि 

० हद ि 

 
९ हद ि 

४ हद ि 

४ हद ि 
 
९ हद ि 

४ िप्भाह 
 
०३ िप्भाह 

४३-३४-०७ 

३७-३०-०७ 
०३-३४-०७ 

३०-०४-०७ 

 
३०-३९-०७ 

३६-३४-०७ 

०७-३४-०७ 
 

०९-३९-०७ 

४३-३४-०७ 
 

४३/३०/४३०७   

९३३३/- 
४३३३/- 
४९३३/- 
०९३३/- 

 
४९३३/- 
०४९३/- 
९३३३/- 

 
४३३३/- 
९३३३/- 

 
०,३३३/- 

 
ि य इच्छुक प यद्ार्थद्ाांनी िहतागी होण्द्ािाठी वढुीय िकेंभस्थळा व तेंट यद्ा ी 
http://nielit.gov.in/aurangabad/content/short-term-courses-3 अडलमशनची शे टची भावीख, कोिे 
िरुु होण्द्ाच्द्ा एक िप्भाह अगोदव. कृवद्ा माहहभीिाठी िवंकय  कवा ा (िोम भे शकु्र, २:३३ भे ०७:०३) 
लमलयदं क्षक्षविागव milind@nielit.gov.in (Mob. 9822933728), ककशोव चौधवी- 
kishor@nielit.gov.in (Mob. 7385738819). शक्क्षणिक अहभाय : आईटीआई, डडप्योमा, इयेैरोननकी 
िबंगधभ क्षेत्राभ एम.एि.िी., बी.ई./बी.टेक. ककं ा द्ांत्रत्रक/उत्वादन/ऑटोमोबाइय/औयद्ोगगक इंजीननद्ववगं 
मध्दे् अलतद्ांत्रत्रकी डडप्योमा ( वीय कोिेििाठी िे ा कव अनभववैभ आहे) 

http://nielit.gov.in/aurangabad/content/short-term-courses-3
mailto:milind@nielit.gov.in?subject=Enquiry%20about%20short%20term%20courses
mailto:kishor@nielit.gov.in?subject=Enquiry%20about%20short%20term%20courses


 

 

 

 

 

 

 राष्ट्रीय इलके्ट्रॉनिकी एव ंसचूिा प्रौद्योनिकी ससं्थाि  औरंिाबाद  

डॉ बा .म .प ि प यद्ायद् ववविव ,औवंगाबाद  - ४००३३४ ,महावाष्ट्र ,तावभ 

फ़ोन   : ३४४३-४२०४३४०-४४ ,सक् ैि   : ३४४३-४२०४३९३ 

 ेब- http://nielit.gov.in/aurangabad/ 

 ई-मेय :dir-aurangabad@nielit.gov.in 
यघु अ गध वाठ्द्क्रम 

 इयेैरॉननक उत्वाद डडजाइन औव उत्वादन प्रौयद्ोगगकी  
नीलयट, MeitY (इयेैरॉननैि ए  ंिचूना प्रोयद्ोगगकी मतं्रायद्, तावभ िवकाव) की इयेैरॉननैि ए  ं
िचूना प्रोयद्ोगगकी क्षमभा प कलिभ कवने का प्रमखु काद्य कवभी हक् उिका औवंगाबाद कें द्र ननम्न यघु 
अ गध वाठ्द्क्रम की घोषिा कवभा हक्। 

    क्र.स.ं पाठ्यक्रम का िाम        अवगि             ददिांक       फीस ( ₹ ) 
1. Cisco Certificate Network  Associate  

(CCNA) 
४ माह ४३-३४-०७ ०३३३३/- 

2. E-Wase Awareness & 
Management 

० हदन 

 

३७-३०-०७ ४३३३/- 
 

3. 

4. 
5. 

6. 

 
7. 

8. 

9. 
 

10. 

11. 
 

12. 

 

Microsoft .Net 

Advance Test and Measurement 
FPGA Prototyping using Xilinx Tools 
8051 MicroController and 
Peripherals 
Certificate Course on MATLAB 
Arduino UNO 
Certificate Course in Industrial 
Automation System Design 
PCB Design and Fabrication 
Object Oriented Programming using 
C++ 
Certificate course in “Computer 
Aided Design using CREO” 

४ िप्भाह  
० िप्भाह 
९ हदन 

० हदन 

 
९ हदन 

४ हदन 

४ िप्भाह 
 
९ हदन 

४ िप्भाह 
 
०३ िप्भाह 

४३-३४-०७ 

३७-३०-०७ 
०३-३४-०७ 

३०-०४-०७ 

 
३०-३९-०७ 

३६-३४-०७ 

०७-३४-०७ 
 

०९-३९-०७ 

मई ०७ 
 

४३/३०/४३०७   

९३३३/- 
४३३३/- 
४९३३/- 
०९३३/- 

 
४९३३/- 
०४९३/- 
९३३३/- 

 
४३३३/- 
९३३३/- 

 
०,३३३/- 

 
िती इच्छुक प यद्ाथी url http://nielit.gov.in/aurangabad/content/short-term-courses-3 को प जजट 
कवें। प्र ेश वाने की अंनभम नभगथ वाठ्द्क्रम आवम्त होने की भावीख िे एक िप्भाह वहये हक्। अगधक 
जानकावी के लयए श्री लमलयदं क्षक्षविागव milind@nielit.gov.in (Mob. 9822933728) द्ा श्री ककशोव 
चौधवी- kishor@nielit.gov.in (Mob. 7385738819). िे िवंकय  कवें। 
शकै्षणिक योग्यता: डडप्योमा, इयेैरोननकी िम्बगंधभ क्षेत्र में एम.एि.िी., बी.ई./बी.टेक. द्ा  द्ांत्रत्रक/ 
उत्वादन/ ऑटोमोबाइय/ औयद्ोगगक इंजीननद्ववगं में अलतद्ांत्रत्रकी डडप्योमा (सेवा कर अनतररक्ट्त) 

http://nielit.gov.in/aurangabad/content/short-term-courses-3
mailto:milind@nielit.gov.in?subject=Enquiry%20about%20short%20term%20courses
mailto:kishor@nielit.gov.in?subject=Enquiry%20about%20short%20term%20courses

